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Laurianne Lapointe
Alice Grenier
Noémie Laberge
Sarah-Jane Catellier
Marilou Tremblay
Florence Dagenais
Marie-Léa Marin
Léa-Maude Fortin

A

Skate Canada

Serge Gilbert

Date:

Finales régionales de patinage STAR 2025

Capitale-Nationale

Beauport-Charlesbourg

09 janvier 2025 au 12 janvier 2025

STAR 10 Women (Evé. 12) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
De la Capitale

St-Augustin

De la Capitale
Beauport-Charlesbourg
Beauport-Charlesbourg
De la Capitale
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge

10-janv.-2025 16:07:12

Karine Sauvageau

Patinage Canada

Points

40.27
38.09
37.68
37.28
35.15
34.37
33.03
25.95



